e
CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approvat of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts
Contract No.: 6135
Contract Name: South Sprecher Road Assessmant District - 2008
Contraclor: Raymond P, Cattell, Ins
Conlract Valua:  $875,528.50
ln accordance wilh Section 109 of the Specifications, | request ihe approval of the following subcontraclors to be engagsd by our
company for this contract;
Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are
1 agrea that | am fully responsibls for the acls and omlsslons of the subcontraciers and | understand that the City’s approval does
not create any contractual relationship betwesn any of the subconiractors and tha City. | fucther agree that, If during the tarm of
ths contract, it Is necessary to amand this list of subcontraclors, | shall request and oblaln approval of the City Engineer, In wilting
and prior ta allowlng any work by the subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amanded list involvas MBE, WBE, or SBE
subcortractors, | shall also ebialr the approval of the Contract Compliance Officer of tha Affirmative Action Division,
. R R el P St TP
| . company } Type of Work SValusof | Ghookasapplies: | GITY USE ONLY
; ] e el T - B il
D S T A L } BVG Compllant |
‘ 1 37 e LR 2R, 2 vompliant
'%’&’:5 be 4o iCan—LoﬁwQOgsf_}.%Mm_w" ,Mﬁt_\é\“'&ﬁ..-.;. Af __é H:L _I_:I 1_ Q 1 1:! A _Lj N.AD_NA._
7(“2 38 924. JJOP,Q\;ME:. +quH~N ___45{){.&&{7 E\%ﬁm{p "lr‘ 32 % | i im[w‘j (Jy Llu LN
" i ‘ : [+)
713,510, 5 TR lons .W&B’%_Lﬂﬂt—!&é&ﬁpj&q‘* A Fe 100K Oy On DI,
; lZl ‘ - e M2 D L _-fm"mlwA_“,m =
i A 587, 2. &“a. (fzg_'v\.t(fw‘l_.-rl Queking, . __ ._I_...z..L_ |01 o +_@ ]1_1:]1 DN,QNA[
. : : : ) . .
PR, 044,28 VV:@_A/-%& Eloctue | Lloctucal ;58 % 10,000 0Oy ON D
: L - 10O, Oy ONDwal
B, Stt Holem Lo e ?/9_95{55:_“41.'{‘3'_. I ’4 — } _IH R s I
| S ‘o a }m" CIN Cina
% ' f DIEJJDJEHIJNDNM

Date Submitted: S"LB"ZGE?s Signed: %

94 r 5§y |

FOR CITY USE ONLY

{1 Approved [ Disapproved
| o | % of contract is subcontracted
Date: o ——. .. Signed: o

Larry D. Nelson, City Engineer

Distribution: Centractor

Contract Compliance Officer, Affirmative Action Division
Project Engineer/Manager

Construction Inspector

Construction Office File

ESLZ-Z22Z (BD9) Sul 1193383 d PUOCUREY

L1 Approved in Part

d1+:20 B8O BT Rel




