
 
F:\ENCOMMON\Misc\MARSHA\2008 Council Meeting\May 6\Contract No 6135.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6135 
SOUTH SPRECHER ROAD ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2008 
 

Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.  $875,528.50 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810571-00-53W0474 $706,111.00 
Contingency 8%+ 56,489.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 105,920.00
Sub-Total $868,520.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810571-00-53W0474 $26,985.00 
Contingency 8%+ 2,159.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 4,046.00
Sub-Total $33,190.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0474 $69,962.00 
Contingency 8%+ 5,598.00
Sub-Total $75,560.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58545-810571-00-53W0474 $72,470.50 
Contingency 8%+ 5,798.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 10,871.50
Sub-Total $89,140.00 
 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $1,066,410.00 
 
 


